
 
  

Spacious 3673 Sqft 5 Bdrms 3 Master Suites 
Lake Living at it's Finest! Don't Miss This One! 

3535 Frances Dr SE , Lacey WA 98503

MLS:1597186 PRICE:$599,900.00

Bedrooms: 5 Subdivision: Long Lake / Hawks Prairie
Full Baths: 4 Year Built: 1954
Lot Size: 21265 Parking: 4 Cars
Sqft: 3673 Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Family room
Living room Bonus/Rec room Office/Den
Dining room Breakfast nook Dishwasher
Refrigerator Stove/Oven Microwave
Granite countertop Stainless steel appliances Attic
Basement Washer Dryer
Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard

OTHER FEATURES:
Lake Views 3 Master Suites w/ Baths Courtyard
Gardens Fruit Trees Shop with Electric 

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
EXCEPTIONAL LONG LAKE VIEW HOME TUCKED AWAY ON Â½ ACRE! Super 
Spacious & TONS of Upgrades, 3 MASTER SUITES (5 Bdrms Total, 2 Masters on 
Main, 1 on Lower Level), 2 Spacious Living Rms, Gourmet Kitchen, Dining Rm & 
Covered Deck w/ Fireplace. NEW HVAC A/C & Furnace, NEW Sprinkler System, 
Gated Entry, Fully-Fenced! Shop w/ Electric, Gardens, Fruit Trees
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